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0040
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0043
0044
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0050
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0053
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0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Tables-A

Kitchen and Beauty-A
Kitchen Wares-B
Microwave-A

KitchenAid Mixer-A
Kitchen Appliances-A
Kitchen Appliances-A
Kitchen Wares -B
Glassware-B

Cookware-A
Cooksware-A
Cookware-A

Chairs-A

Slat Back Chairs-B
Antique Burl Table-B
Decorative Frogs-A
Hurricane Lamps-A
Tins-A

Records and CD's-B

Stain Glass, Shelf and More-A
Singer Sewing Machine Base-A
Table and Pots-C

Patio Set-C

Kitchen Items-A

Kitchen Wares-A
Designer Vase and Dish-A
Dishes and Glass-A

Glass Serving Items-A
Brass-A

Cherry wood drop leaf Table-C
Vases and More-A

Tea Cups and More-A
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0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

Title

Toby Mugs-A

Wood Carvings-A
Collectible Newspapers-A
Signed Art-A

Asian Service Wares-A
Antique Sheraton Sideboard -C
Decorative Items-A

Silver Plate-A

Oriental Rug-C

Signed Art-A

Signed Art-A

Antique Mirror-A

Inuit Art-A

Native American Art-A
Foldable Shelf-B

Antique Gateleg Table -A
Dolly and Dirt buster-A
Serving Wares-B

Wood Serving Wares-B
Bedding-B

Towels and Bedding-B
Table Dressings and Sham-B
Office Supplies and Globe-B
Vintage Patterns -A

Shelf and Cards -B
Secretary Desk-C

File Cabinet-C
Telescope-A
Electronics-B

TV and Stand-B

Desk and Chair-C

Lamp and Tables-A
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0098
0099
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0101
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0105
0106
0107
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0115
0116
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0120
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0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0141

Title

Lamps-A

Quilt Rack and More-B

Air Conditioner -B
Ultramatic Power Bed-C
Bath Items-B

Dresser-C

Bed-C

Decorative-A

Vintage Shaver and More-A
Vintage Apple Basket-A
Caribbean Maps-A

Rocker Recliner-A

Drop Leaf Side Table-A
Decorative Items-A

Lladro Figurines-A

Wing Back Chair-C

Power Assist Chair -C

Plate racks, table, stool -C
TV and Radio -B

Bombay Co Coffee Table-C
China-A

Art-A

Antique and Vintage Mirror-A
Floor Lamp-A

Bombay Co Side Table-B
Art-A

Bombay Co Side Table-B
Collectibles-A
Collectibles-A

Vintage Barbie Dolls-A
Doll Furniture-A
Telephone Table-B
Christmas Decorations-B
Formica Table-C

Cast Iron Pot-C

Tools and Shelf-C

Folding Wood Chairs-A
Crocks and Fireplace Tools-B
Vintage File Cabinet and Shelf- C
Steamer Trunk-C

Steamer Trunk-C

Beds-C

Metal Trunk-A
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Garden Tools-A

Antique French chairs-B
Antique Room Screen-A
Grandmother Clock-B

Marble Lamp, Shelves-B
Art-A

Antique Cedar Chest-C
Shelving-C

Shelving-C

Shelving-C

Shelving-C

Collectibles -A

Toolsand More-B

National Geographic Books-B
Typewriter-B

National Geographic Books-B
Books-B

Books-B

Frames and Art-A

Antique
Stained Glass -A

Antigue
Stained Glass-A

Posters and papers-A

Vintage Posters and More-A
Collectible Containers-A

Office Items-A

Jamaican Items-A

Hat Rack and More-A

Antique sled-B

Shelving-A

Jamaican Art-A

Fossil, Petrified Wood and More-A
Vintage bar Cart-A

Nesting Stools and Storage-A

Argus Slide Projector, Slide Cases and More-A
Slide Projector, Screen and More-A
Slide Assortment and More-A
Vintage Road Maps and Magazines-A
Rustic Solid Wood Table-B
Darkroom equipment and more-A
Wooden Bookshelf and Contents-B
Vintage trunk and Carry-on-A
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Metal File Cabinet-B

Wooden Chest and Tools-B
Vintage Book Case, Books and More-C
Antique Parian Ware Busts -A
Old barometers -A

Coin Coallection-A

Office Supplies-A

Mahogany Desk -C

War Memorabiliaand More-A

Pair of File Cabinets-B

Antique Books and Shelf-B

Book Assortment-A

Shell Assortment-A

Stamps, Stamp Album and More-A
Shelving-C

Vintage National Geographic Books and More-
A

Adjustable Hospital Bed-C
Refrigerator-C

Large Antique Rug -C
Stannah Stairlift-C
Vacuum with Bags-A
Concrete Bird Baths-B
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